

PUBLIC ARTS COMMISSION AGENDA REPORT

Meeting Date: July 28, 2022

Subject: Los Altos Poet Laureate Program

Prepared by: Jon Maginot, Assistant City Manager

Initiated by: Public Arts Commission

Attachment(s): None

Staff Recommendation

The staff recommends the Commission receive an update from the subcommittee and discuss the Los Altos Poet Laureate Program

Environmental Review:

Not applicable

Summary/Project Description:

At the June 23, 2022 meeting, the Public Arts Commission discussed and approved implementing a Poet Laureate Program.

Fiscal Impact:

None at this time

Discussion/Analysis

A subcommittee of Chair Waldman and Commissioners Corrigan and Janjigian was formed to being implementation of the Los Altos Poet Laureate Program.